

# Colourful BAKERY



## BURGERS, SMILES & DREAMS

### **SENDING YOU RAINBOW WISHES TO BRIGHTEN UP YOUR DAY!**

Hello and a very warm welcome to the Colourful Bakery, thank you for shopping with us and we hope you enjoy our Colourful Bakery products and they brighten up your day!

Our bagels have around a 4 day shelf life and can be frozen and used for up to 6 weeks, we would suggest taking them out the morning you would like to use them.

All the dietary, ingredients, allergen and nutritional information are listed below and if you have any further questions please contact [sales@brayfoods.co.uk](mailto:sales@brayfoods.co.uk) or phone 01942 290 760.

### **HOW FUN IS YOUR BUN?**

We LOVE seeing what our happy customers are creating with our Colourful Bakery products. Tag us in your photos, videos and stories on Instagram and tag us @colourfulbakery

We hope these products brighten up your day and bring colour, fun and smiles into your kitchen!

Love from  
The Colourful Bakery Team

[www.colourfulbakery.co.uk](http://www.colourfulbakery.co.uk) (Home Deliveries)  
[www.brayfoods.co.uk](http://www.brayfoods.co.uk) (Wholesale)

# Allergen, Dietary & Nutritional Information

Please note: All these products are made in a premises that handles NUTS, SESAME SEEDS, POPPY SEEDS, EGG, BUTTER, MILK

All products are Suitable for a Vegan & Vegetarian Diet

## 80g VEGAN RAINBOW BAGELS

### Ingredients:

Strong WHEAT Flour (63%) [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine], Water, Caster Sugar, Salt, Improver [WHEAT Flour with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Rape-seed Oil, Flour Treatment Agent (E300)], Malt Extract (BARLEY Malt, Water), Fresh Yeast, Yellow Colouring [Humectant (E422), Colour Carrier (E1520), Thickener (E551), Colour (E102, E104)], Red Colouring [Humectant (E422), Colour Carrier (E1520), Thickener (E551), Colour (E124, E129)], Blue Colouring [Humectant (E422), Colour Carrier (E1520), Thickener (E551), Colour (E133, E122)], Green Colouring [Humectant (E422), Colour Carrier (E1520), Thickener (E551), Colour (E102, E133, E155)].

### Nutritional Information (per 100gr)

Energy (kJ) 971 kJ

Energy (kcal) 232 kcal

Fat 0.9 g

of which Saturates 0 g

Carbohydrate 47.01g

of which Sugars 4.35 g

Fibre 2.01 g

Protein 8.34 g

Salt 0.93 g